
Richard Stadelman Additional Representative
W7802 Walnut Road Shawano County
Shawano, WI 54166 Term:  7/2017 - 6/2026
(715) 526-6477    715-701-8115 (C) richard.stadelman@nwtc.edu

Dustin Delsman Employee Representative
6304 Ledgetop Drive Brown County
Greenleaf, WI 54126 Term:  7/2022 - 6/2028
920-242-8184 (C) dustin.delsman@nwtc.edu

Gerald Worrick Additional Representative
5122 Bay Shore Drive Door County
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 Term:  7/2010 - 6/2028
920-743-5827 (H) 920-495-5827 (C) gerald.worrick@nwtc.edu

Jeff Rickaby Elected Official
3145 Miller Road Florence County
Florence, WI 54121 Term:  7/2006 - 6/2026
715-889-4372 (C) jeffery.rickaby@nwtc.edu

Emily Miller Employer Representative
110 Holtwood Way Oconto County
Oconto Falls, WI 54153 Term:  7/2025 - 6/2028
920-373-8867 (C) emily.miller@nwtc.edu

Ross Loining Employee Representative
451 Ontario Road Kewaunee/Manitowoc Counties
Green Bay, WI 54311 Term:  7/2024 - 6/2027
920-255-1499 (C) ross.loining@nwtc.edu

Cathy Dworak Employer Representative
530 Rolling Green Drive Brown/Outagamie Counties
Green Bay, WI 54313 Term:  7/2015 - 6/2027
920-569-7321    920-737-7062 (C) cathy.dworak@nwtc.edu

Brenda Mendolla-Buckley Additional Representative
3249 West Point Road Brown/Outagamie Counties
Green Bay, WI 54313 Term:  7/2023 - 6/2026
920-819-6407 (C) brenda.mendolla-buckley@nwtc.edu

Kelly Robinson School District Administrator
N8663 St. Paul Road Marinette County
Crivitz, WI 54114 Term:  7/2024 - 6/2027
715-927-2295 (C) kelly.robinson@nwtc.edu

NWTC District Board of Trustees 07/01/2025 through 6/30/2026

Chairperson

Vice Chairperson

Treasurer

Secretary
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